
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
901 
121 
711 
863 
363 

99 
661 
529 
723 
712 
210 
392 
455 
609 
787 
526 
650 
695 
514 
696 
771 
500 
665 
592 
757 
673 
270 
414 

Name 
Jan Bartoš 
Pavel Sovička 
Radek Zimmer 
Jiří Jakl 
Jan Vojtko 
Christian Arnold 
Petr Koutský 
Pavel Zeman 
Libor Šajner 
Michal Zimmer 
Miloš Merta 
Petr Krejsa 
Tibor Horvath 
Jiří Vaněček 
Jiří Hošek 
Martin Ďurik 
Radoslav Obrtal 
Gabriel Steiner 
Karel Bárta 
Jiří Bárta 
Jiří Švec 
Ondrej Szilagyi  
Pavol Ďurkové 
Andrej Podlužanský 
Jozef Job 
Mgr. Matej Maliček 
Sára Zelenková 
Klára Sobotková 

Class 
B5 +3500ccm 

B5 +3500ccm 

B4 -3500ccm 

B5 +3500ccm 

B5 +3500ccm 

B5 +3500ccm 

B4 -3500ccm 

B2 -2000ccm 

B2 -2000ccm 

B2 -2000ccm 

B2 -2000ccm 

B5 +3500ccm 

B4 -3500ccm 

B2 -2000ccm 

B4 -3500ccm 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B3 -3000ccm 

B1 -1600ccm 

B3 -3000ccm 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B2 -2000ccm 

B3 -3000ccm 

Best Tm 
2:13.728 
2:18.492 
2:20.381 
2:23.028 
2:23.226 
2:24.683 
2:26.205 
2:28.233 
2:29.078 
2:29.111 
2:30.179 
2:30.868 
2:32.142 
2:36.418 
2:36.566 
2:38.429 
2:41.080 
2:41.650 
2:42.182 
2:43.076 
2:43.077 
2:43.433 
2:44.101 
2:45.239 
2:45.331 
2:47.385 
2:50.374 
2:51.954 

Diff 

4.764 
6.653 
9.300 
9.498 

10.955 
12.477 
14.505 
15.350 
15.383 
16.451 
17.140 
18.414 
22.690 
22.838 
24.701 
27.352 
27.922 
28.454 
29.348 
29.349 
29.705 
30.373 
31.511 
31.603 
33.657 
36.646 
38.226 

Best Speed 
145,450 
140,447 
138,557 
135,993 
135,805 
134,437 
133,038 
131,218 
130,474 
130,445 
129,517 
128,926 
127,846 
124,351 
124,234 
122,773 
120,752 
120,327 
119,932 
119,274 
119,274 
119,014 
118,529 
117,713 
117,648 
116,204 
114,165 
113,116 

In L a p 
2 
1 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
4 
1 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
SK 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
GOLDEN POCKET 
Blue Garage Racing 
Spirit7 
Drivers Club Racing 
Jokers Racing 
Trackday1 
AK Kolín 
ROTARY CREW 
Akina Speed Stars 
Spirit7 
AWD.cz 
SPINE CZ 
Boned Racing team 
ROTARY CREW 
Classic Racing 
Autosportszilagyi 
Recart-Sim.com 
Autosport Szilágyi 
team Karel Bárta 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 
VCC Kolín 
Autosportszilagyi 
Teatro team 
Abarth Cup 
Autosportszilagyi 
Galileo Hotel 
Chabrmotorsport 
Blue Garage Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.06.2025 23:39:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:05:18 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2025 14:40 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


